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MAIN DRAW
Pos Ranking Player Ranking Player Team Points

135 Sten Richters NED
407 points 97 Simone Cremona ITA

683 points 1090

104 Guillem Figuerola Santiago ESP
568 points 110 Roberto Belmont Pastor ESP

509 points 1077

147 Diego Arredondo García MEX
381 points 195 Luis Oliver Artigas ESP

246 points 627

181 Pablo Castillo Valverde ESP
276 points 279 Cristobal Garcia Blanco ESP

134 points 410

246 Miguel Morales ESP
163 points 219 Jordi Casanova Bataller ESP

212 points 375

252 Sergi Guimet Bigas ESP
155 points 248 Georges Wakim EGY

162 points 317

237 Pier Giulio Farabbi ITA
180 points 333 Victor Ortega Garcia ESP

96 points 276

264 Carlos Perez Cabeza ESP
144 points 614 Erwan Wiyono INA

33 points 177

264 Sergio Esteban Barroso ESP
144 points 732 Lucas Miranda ESP

24 points 168

384 Kazuki Tomita JPN
75 points 395 Zar Lasahido INA

73 points 148

443 Theodore Garton GBR
60 points 371 Cameron Dollimore GBR

82 points 142

311 Jorrit Notenboom NED
108 points 1009 Valentinus Wibawa INA

13 points 121

309 Enzo Chua SIN
109 points 1997 Pol Alsina ESP

3 points 112

390 Singgih Ario Suselo INA
74 points 689 Neils Koesoemahadi INA

27 points 101

521 Timothy Brown AUS
47 points 487 Shungo Kusakabe JPN

51 points 98

473 Rayyan Abdulla QAT
54 points 2732 Javier Gonzalez Martin ESP

0 points 54

574 Dominic Bechard AUS
38 points 1098 Andrea Melisi ITA

11 points 49

1009 Daniel Warren USA
13 points 588 Christian Didier Chin Zao Quan MAS

36 points 49

796 Shashank Narde IND
21 points 705 Jarrett Laabs USA

26 points 47

588 Ko Momokawa JPN
36 points 1458 Hirokazu Kitao JPN

7 points 43

1314 I Putu Anandana Adi Guna INA
8 points 723 Skar Revilla INA

25 points 33

1098 Sam Ashenden AUS
11 points 880 Vuk Velickovic AUS

17 points 28

1009 Tristan Dougan AUS
13 points 1171 Oliver Quarry GBR

10 points 23

1098 Andre Holstein POR
11 points 1256 Timothy Stalgis ARG

9 points 20

880 Damien Hall AUS
17 points

Jorge Guillen AUS
0 points 17

1458 Jason Wright AUS
7 points 1458 Blake Brookman AUS

7 points 14

1458 Jarek Jozwiak AUS
7 points 1458 Ross Taylor AUS

7 points 14

1609 Nige Waugh AUS
5 points 1314 Matthew Barrelle AUS

8 points 13



QUALIFICATIONS
Pos Ranking Player Ranking Player Team Points
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1516 Robert Daley AUS
6 points 1609 Viktor Nystrom SWE

5 points 11

1458 Tim Lanyon AUS
7 points 2409 Gael Courbard FRA

2 points 9

1609 Kouga Yasuda JPN
5 points 2409 Craig O'Shannessy AUS

2 points 7

2732 Andres Martinez AUS
0 points 1964 Andrew Scanlan AUS

4 points 4

2732 Cale Hooker AUS
0 points 2409 Joel Trifunovic AUS

2 points 2

2409 Pratish Thadani IND
2 points 2732 Oscar Bazeley GBR

0 points 2

2409 Weyers Meintjes RSA
2 points 2732 Alvaro Ruiz Cotorro Sagastizabal ESP

0 points 2

2409 Ignacio Ybañez Cuerda ESP
2 points 2732 Pedro Izquierdo Cuerda ESP

0 points 2

2690 Adam Diprose AUS
1 points 2732 Paul Tulloch AUS

0 points 1

2690 Ander Plazaola Zabala AUS
1 points 2732 Stanislas Barbe FRA

0 points 1

2690 Rony George Achkar Roumieh VEN
1 points 2732 Julio Agustin Mayorga ARG

0 points 1

2732 Joel Andrew Suryadi INA
0 points 2732 Carl Giles AUS

0 points 0

2732 Jenk Lemmink NED
0 points 2732 Silvestre Paris ARG

0 points 0

2732 Oliver Darbyshire GBR
0 points

Danut Luciano Cuc AUS
0 points 0

Luis Leon ESP
0 points 2732 Simon Duhamel FRA

0 points 0

Matthew Nickels AUS
0 points

Daniel Nickels AUS
0 points 0

Nicholas Cipri AUS
0 points

Marcus Cipri AUS
0 points 0

Matthew Allis AUS
0 points

Joshua Tran AUS
0 points 0


